([Event ID

|[Event Name

|[Company Name

[lltem Description

Event Qty |[Bid Factor Description

||Bidder Response ||

OBF0000580
OBF0000580
OBF0000580
OBF0000580
OBF0000580
OBF0000580

Tortillas, Flour, Enriched, Frozen
Tortillas, Flour, Enriched, Frozen
Tortillas, Flour, Enriched, Frozen
Tortillas, Flour, Enriched, Frozen
Tortillas, Flour, Enriched, Frozen
Tortillas, Flour, Enriched, Frozen

UNION SUPPLY COMPANY INC
JNS OF OHIO LLC
JV PROVISIONS OF OHIO LLC

WILLIAM F WILLIAMS COMPANY

Engleman Commercial Group
Engleman Commercial Group

Tortillas, Flour, Enriched, Frozen
Tortillas, Flour, Enriched, Frozen
Tortillas, Flour, Enriched, Frozen
Tortillas, Flour, Enriched, Frozen
Tortillas, Flour, Enriched, Frozen
Tortillas, Flour, Enriched, Frozen

700.0000 Bid Price >
700.0000 Bid Price >
700.0000 Bid Price >
700.0000 Bid Price >
700.0000 Bid Price >
700.0000 Bid Price >

10.52
10.75
12.96
15.965
16.05
16.05



